
4th, 5th & 6th

Black

Maroon

Green

Blue Week 4

Tuesday Oct. 5

Week 1 Maroon vs Blue 5:30 PM

Saturday Sept . 18 Thursday 0ct. 7 Saturday 0ct. 9

Black vs Maroon 9:00am Black vs Green 5:30 PM Black vs Maroon 9:00am

Green vs Blue 10:00am Green vs Blue 10:00am

Week 2 Week 5

Tuesday Sept. 21 Tuesday Oct. 12

Green vs Maroon 5:30 PM Green vs Maroon 5:30 PM

Thursday Sept. 23 Saturday Sept. 25 Thursday 0ct. 14 Saturday Oct. 16

Black vs Blue 5:30pm Black vs Green 9:00am Black vs. Blue 5:30 PM Black vs Green 9:00 AM

Maroon vs Blue 10:00am Maroon vs Blue 10:00am

Week 3 Week 6

Tuesday Sept. 28 Tuesday Oct. 19

Green vs Blue 5:30 PM Green vs Blue 5:30 PM

Thursday Sept. 30 Saturday Oct. 2 Thursday Oct. 21 Saturday Oct. 23

Black vs Maroon 5:30pm Black vs Blue 9:00am Black vs  Maroon 5:30 PM Black vs Blue 9:00am

Green vs Maroon 10:00am Green vs Maroon 10:00am


